Public Results of Commission Meeting
January 12, 2012 -- Agenda 3287

Commissioners: Michael R. Peevey, President, Mark J. Ferron, Michel Peter Florio, Catherine J.K. Sandoval, Timothy Alan Simon

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/AGENDA/156619.htm

DISCLAIMER: We are currently in the process of upgrading our agenda management system, driven in part by the current system's inability to create the old results format (preferred by many) where a link to

the adopted decision or resolution was reflected on the agenda itself. Please be patient while we work to upgrade the system, which we hope will be complete in 2012.

(Decision numbers have been issued but processing the decisions for mailing may take up to 10 days.

Proceeding # or
Iltem # | Unique # Resolution # CPUCO01 Decision # Outcome Comments Ferron Florio Peevey | Sandoval | Simon

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/EFILE/R

1 10908 Res ALJ 176-3287 570113 |Res ALJ 176-3287 Approved ESC/157317.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

2 10617 Res T-17327 572609 |Res T-17327 Approved 342.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

3 10799 Res E-4400 572579 Held 2/16/12.

4 10813 C09-12-006 571342 Held 2/1/12.

5 10840 Res T-17338 571161 Held 2/16/12.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

6 10841 Res T-17351 572068 |Res T-17351 Approved 344.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

7 10855 Res W-4895 571343 |Res W-4895 Approved 367.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

8 10856 Res W-4896 571344 |Res W-4896 Approved 396.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

9 10863 A11-02-002 E51086 Held 2/1/12.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157536

10 10869 C11-04-014 572731 |D12-01-002 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157722

11 10874 R09-07-009 572067 |D12-01-003 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157702

12 10887 A11-09-018 568391 |D12-01-004 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157730

13 10889 A11-08-015 572717 |D12-01-005 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

14 10891 C09-11-019 572485 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
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Item #

Unique #

Proceeding # or
Resolution #

CPUCO1

Decision #

Qutcome

Comments

Ferron

Florio

Peevey

Sandoval

Simon

15

10896

(ECP) C11-08-010

569428

D12-01-006

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157516
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16

10899

Res W-4898

572438

Res W-4898

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

400.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17

10900

A10-04-019

E51670

Held

2/1/12.

18

10911

Res TL-19104

571973

Res TL-19104

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
503.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19

10912

C08-06-018

572079

D12-01-007

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157511
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20

10913

A08-07-017

E51862

Held

2/1/12.

21

10914

Res T-17353

572056

Res T-17353

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
336.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22

10916

A11-03-027

555130

D12-01-008

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157718
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23

10917

Res E-4459

572040

Res E-4459

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
546.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24

10918

Res E-4438

572541

Held

2/1/12. Further review.

25

10919

Res E-4456

572544

Res E-4456

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
542.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26

10920

111-06-010

572455

D12-01-009

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157712
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27

10921

Res T-17334

572527

Res T-17334

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
334.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

28

10922

A10-03-015

572613

D12-01-010

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157864
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29

10923

A11-08-024

568491

D12-01-011

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157518
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Item #

Unique #

Proceeding # or
Resolution #

CPUCO1

Decision #

Qutcome

Comments

Ferron

Florio

Peevey

Sandoval

Simon

30

10924

Res E-4458

572065

Res E-4458

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

540.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

31

10925

Res W-4899

572437

Res W-4899

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157

405.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

32

10927

A11-05-008

570734

D12-01-012

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157375
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

33

10928

A11-07-013

570739

D12-01-013

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157369
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

34

10935

111-02-017

570542

D12-01-014

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157552
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

35

10936

(ECP) C11-04-020

462495

D12-01-015

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157510
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

36

10939

A08-05-019

571435

D12-01-016

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157508
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

37

10940

C11-01-017

571430

D12-01-017

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157669
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

38

10941

(ECP) C11-01-013

571145

D12-01-018

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157582
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

39

10942

C11-03-009

571303

D12-01-019

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157726
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

40

10947

A11-09-002

572606

D12-01-020

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157728
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

41

10950

A10-06-001

571516

D12-01-021

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157685
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

42

10951

109-01-018

571465

D12-01-022

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157585
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

43

10952

Al11-05-024

569121

Held

2/1/12.
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Item #

Unique #

Proceeding # or
Resolution #

CPUCO1

Decision #

Qutcome

Comments

Ferron

Florio

Peevey

Sandoval

Simon

44

10953

A11-10-019

570522

D12-01-023

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157316
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

45

10954

A11-03-024

570838

D12-01-024

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157314
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

46

10955

C10-01-005

571431

D12-01-025

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157647
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

47

10958

Res ROSB-003

571629

Res ROSB-003

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/COMMENT RESOLUTIO
N/156255.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

48

10962

Res W-4902

571646

Res W-4902

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/160
370.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

49

10963

Al11-10-021

571396

Held

2/16/12.

50

10967

571779

R12-01-005

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157786
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

51

10968

Res EGPB-12A

572596

Res EGPB-12A

Approved

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
364.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

52

10969

(ECP) C11-01-013

571144

D12-01-026

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157599
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

53

10970

(ECP) C11-04-023

572471

D12-01-027

Signed

http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157603
.htm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

54

10860

A08-11-001

571965

D12-01-028

Signed

Comr. Michel Peter Florio abstained.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157649
.htm

Yes

Abstain

Yes

Yes

Yes

55

10929

A09-12-020

569056

D12-01-029

Signed

Comr. Michel Peter Florio abstained.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157852
.htm

Yes

Abstain

Yes

Yes

Yes

56

10959

R09-07-027

572225

D12-01-030

Signed

Comr. Michel Peter Florio abstained.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157774
.htm

Yes

Abstain

Yes

Yes

Yes

57

10972

R09-07-027

571463

D12-01-031

Signed

Comr. Michel Peter Florio abstained.

Yes

Abstain

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Proceeding # or

Iltem # | Unique # Resolution # CPUCO01 Decision # Outcome Comments Ferron Florio Peevey | Sandoval | Simon
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157706
.htm
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157605
58 10475 R08-11-005 572441 |D12-01-032 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
59 10792 A11-03-001 571160 Held 2/16/12. Further review.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157640
60 10827 R10-05-006 570415 |D12-01-033 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
61 10870 A11-03-014 E51090 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
62 10844 R09-06-019 568925 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
63 10915 R10-12-008 E51896 Held 2/1/12.
64 10677 Res T-17344 569859 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
64a 10804 Res T-17344 569861 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL RESOLUTION/157
65 10894 Res T-17354 572481 |Res T-17354 Approved 363.htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
66 (Rev.)|10823 A10-09-018 571510 Held 2/1/12. Further review.
Comments to the
Commodity Futures Trading
67 10837 Commission Held 2/1/12.
Comments in Pipeline & Comments in Pipeline &
68 10926 Hazardous Materials Safety [570487 |Hazardous Materials Safety |Approved Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
WC Docket No. 10-90; GN
Docket No. 09-51; WC WC Docket No. 10-90; GN
Docket No. 07-135; WC Docket No. 09-51; WC Docket
Docket No. 05-337; CC No. 07-135; WC Docket No.
Docket No. 01-92; CC 05-337; CC Docket No. 01-92;
Docket No. 96-45; WC CC Docket No. 96-45; WC
Docket No. 03-109; WT Docket No. 03-109; WT
69 10956 Docket No. 10-208 572443 |Docket No. 10-208 Approved Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
70 10903 AB 1050 (Ma) 570562 Held 2/1/12.
Low Income Oversight Low Income Oversight Board
71 10930 Board Appointees 572131 |Appointees Approved Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ratification of Comr. Ratification of Comr.
Peevey's December 28, Peevey's December 28, 2011
72 10957 2011 Ruling E52920 [Ruling Approved Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Bi-Annual Report of the Bi-Annual Report of the
73 10231 Stewardship Council Stewardship Council Information Only
74 10909 Report and Discussion Report and Discussion Information Only
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Proceeding # or

Iltem # | Unique # Resolution # CPUCO01 Decision # Outcome Comments Ferron Florio Peevey | Sandoval | Simon
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157359
76 10839 C07-09-010 D12-01-034 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
77 10934 A11-08-020 D12-01-035 Signed Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157324
78 10960 A10-01-006 D12-01-036 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
http://docs.cpuc.ca.qgov/PUBLIS
HED/FINAL DECISION/157321
79 10897 112-01-007 Signed .htm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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